G.N. 6307 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

2786525  ABC Certification Limited A AR
3102519 ADVIS PROMOTIONS LIMITED

2987919 ADVITRADE LIMITED

2830067  AGRICOLOR LIMITED

2431216 ALL CHANCE TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED AIRHE B AR A
2565286 ANCHRICO., LIMITED

0648369 AON INSURANCE MANAGEMENT AGENCIES (HK) LIMITED {5522 (iR & Bl (B3 AR A F
1943571 Asia Salon Professional Limited

2766702 Atelier PTA Limited

1086079~ BAYLORD LIMITED

2577419 BRANDA LIMITED

2838434 Betly Technology Co., Limited TR AR AT
3203617 Blueberry Gardentrading Co., Limited INEEEE R Sy AR E]

3054540 CHO02 LIMITED
3155870 CHO06 LIMITED
3155876 CHO007 LIMITED
3155881 CHO08 LIMITED
1610961 CHANGIJIANG INDUSTRY INVESTMENT FUND (CN) LIMITED  EST B340 & 54 (hE) AR

AT
3026323  CHAOZHOU BOYZ GROUP LIMITED HNFEEARAT
2835923 CHARM NOBLE LIMITED W 2T AE]
0128367  CHINA RESOURCES MACHINERY COMPANY LIMITED TR AT

3028681 CHN ARTS INTERNATIONAL CULTURE MEDIA CO., LIMITED  HR &5 [5 [ 7 LA TR A F]
3186124 CKY MARKETING LIMITED

2721434 COMFORT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED BEREEEARAT
3188765 Carbon Marketing Solutions Limited AR B R TR A E]



3173891
2196983
3056569
2942630
3190133
2084428
2768469
2061190
0714525
1327834
1814892
2423283
2978591
2433440
2433830

3055490
0604006
2387590
2525334
3250982
1520884
0626063
2621345

2586894
2799430

2958312
2773618
3093654
3161548
0738043
2083364
2560847

Carcolink ( HK') Co., Limited

Chinese Institute of New Education Limited
Christian Faith Baptist Church Limited
Cloudrewards Asia-Pacific Limited

Cosmos Montessori Education and Training Group Limited
DANHAI INDUSTRY LIMITED

DATA GURU LIMITED

DESIGN GO LIMITED

DIMENSIONAL CONCEPT DESIGN LIMITED
DOBEE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

DPSS Global Limited

DRAGON SO COMPANY LIMITED

EAGLE HERO LIMITED

EASY HONOUR LIMITED

EASYLINK (CHINA) INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

EDWARD 42 LIMITED

EXPRESS LINK LIMITED

Excellent Consulting (Hongkong) Co., Limited
FARGO CO., LIMITED

FARPOINT LIMITED

FIND TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
FIRST DRAGON HOLDINGS LIMITED

FOOK CHEONG (HONG KONG) INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

FRIEND BRIDGE INC LIMITED

Fairview Church Limited

Fionie Enterprise Limited

GAIA Holistic Living Limited

GALA INCOME LIMITED

GENIUS WORLD LIMITED

GLORY CHINA CORPORATE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
GOLDEN RECRUITMENT LIMITED

GOOD MAX ENGINEERING LIMITED
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2579834
2675124
2822550
2262745
2519399
2656222
2945489
2438173
3169907
2631424
2862982
2141881

1682516
3167293
3167297
3167300
2738918
3010451
2453981
2873253
2764808
2602152
2197924
2853302
2864653
2979742
2980020
3168084
3168091
3168092
2424818
2659125
2349469

GRAND BEST TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GRANT BILLION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GTD Trading & Consulting Limited

GUANGZHOU GOLD EAGLE TRADING CO., LIMITED
Gen Navigation Co., Limited

Global Finance Leasing Limited

Gratia Jewellery Limited

Gulf Engineering And Consultancy Co., Limited
HEIDI 2 LIMITED

HENG SHENG MONEY EXCHANGE CO., LIMITED
HEPING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HERTZ INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) CO.,
LIMITED

HH&H Trading Limited

HHY 3 LIMITED

HHY 4 LIMITED

HHY 5 LIMITED

HIKIAN LIMITED

HK CGOOI CLOTHES LIMITED

HK CHEERY INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HK DOUBLE JADE CO., LIMITED

HK FANGMEI COSMETICS TRADE LIMITED
HK G-MIN CO., LIMITED

HK GENON GROUP LIMITED

HK HUAXI TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK LEAD CO., LIMITED

HK LEMILY INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HK RUNCHAU INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HMAK 1 LIMITED

HMAK 3 LIMITED

HMAK 4 LIMITED

HONG KONG MULTI TECH HOLDING LIMITED
HONG KONG RUNYOU LIMITED

HONG KONG SHENGCAI (SUNSIDE) ADVERTISING CO.,
LIMITED
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2862592
2659181
2872676
2395698
3034850
1341396
2549947
2744030
2768122
2619319
2897346
2262694
2842338
1156134
2744409
2592799
2781030
3184924
2871885
3042459
3184687
2989202
3053097
1961927
3196789
2256425
3081203
2736107
3188698
0887415

2950844
3094847

HONG KONG WEGO CO. LIMITED

HONG KONG WOXINGYUN LIMITED

HONGKONG CHENLIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG INNOVATION-SUCCEED TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG KEQIAN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG LIANHONG INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG RAINBOW TOUCHES GARMENTS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SHUOLONG GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SUBINVESTMENT TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG WEIDA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG XIANGHUANG HARDWARE INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHONGHUA RANQI GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHUOCHUANG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHUXIN ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

HUGE OCEAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Hena Company Limited

Hong Kong Duocai Biotechnology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Haotian Network Technology Limited

Hong Kong Hui Jun International Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Kaisen Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Lowy Biotechnology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Moheng Trading Company Limited

Hong Kong TopScience Information Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Yueda Oral College Co., Limited

Hong kong Xia Wei Trading Co., Limited

HongKong BR.ELLY International Co., Limited

Huansai packing Limited

HubTAC Limited

I-Home Services Limited

INTERNATIONAL RISK MANAGEMENT STANDARDS BOARD
LIMITED

Inner Circle Technologies Limited

Integrated Institute (Greater Bay Area) Of Science Technology And
Industry Co., Limited
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3011274
1599544
3159866
3045303
2566372
1944738
2945471
2045472
2050792
2853833
0613454
3186150
3161256
3161269
3161280
1934380
2870843
3184874
2565785
3186114
3065934
3065940
3065944
3065948
3065955
3062020
1646096
2971139
2972309
1489863
2788283
1083661
1352604

J&H COMPANY LIMITED

JACKIE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

JC 06 LIMITED

ICY Consultancy Limited

JINRI WOODS LIMITED

JOSULOMA HOLDINGS LIMITED

Jazj002 Limited

Jazj003 Limited

InH International (HK) Company Limited

Joyful Embroidery Limited

KAISER INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
KCY93 TRADING LIMITED

KHLUII LIMITED

KHLUI2 LIMITED

KHLUI4 LIMITED

KIN YIP TOYS CO., LIMITED

KINED COMPANY LIMITED

KINGCHIO LIMITED

KINGMAX DYNAMIC LIMITED

KKC MARKETING LIMITED

KYK 2 LIMITED

KYK 3 LIMITED

KYK 4 LIMITED

KYK 5 LIMITED

KYK 6 LIMITED

Ka Hing Catering Limited

LAL LIMITED

LANBOW TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
LANDSON LIMITED

LEE KAM KEE RESTAURANT GROUP LIMITED
LEKANG INTERNATIONLA FOODS CO., LIMITED
LINK SUCCESS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
LOTUS CHATEAU (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
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2963210
2955054
2955056
2955059
2955051
3187829
2858505
3168101
3168105
3168109
3168113
2587459
1714596
0172412
2317493
3081146
3081153
0969299
1139322
3018276

3170451
3170460
3170488
3165204
3165209
3165219
3165222
1963999
2876643
1511441
2963185
2798532
0214825

Leader (HK) Manufacturing Tech Co., Limited
Lemonl Limited

Lemon?2 Limited

Lemon4 Limited

Lemon5 Limited

M-ENERGY LIMITED

MACKINS LIMITED

MAK 1 LIMITED

MAK 2 LIMITED

MAK 3 LIMITED

MAK 4 LIMITED

MASTER TIME INC LIMITED

MAXWEALTH INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
MAY LOK REALTY COMPANY LIMITED
MCMS LIMITED

MHC 2 LIMITED

MHC 3 LIMITED

MILLION LANE LIMITED

MINGIIAN MARINE CO., LIMITED

MISS FASHION FINALS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

MISU 01 LIMITED

MISU 02 LIMITED

MISU 04 LIMITED

MRMAK 1 LIMITED

MRMAK 2 LIMITED

MRMAK 4 LIMITED

MRMAK 5 LIMITED

ManTek Holdings Group Limited
Millennium Intelligent Technologies Co., Limited
Mobacc Group Limited

Mon1510 Limited

My Glory Chinese Medicine Clinic Limited

NICEFIT LIMITED
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2853566
3081913
2953611
2326287

1530945
3183023
0919142
2127147
1902232
3173194
2515250
2873896
2947619
3151259
2961880
2803845
2565766
2872743
1822248
2867976
1066444
2854321
2587072
2774191
3186147
3065932
3113252
3194790
2790808

2977578
3101965
3142831

Nexter Technology Limited
Nine wo Industry Co., Limited
Ningbo Mengxin Import & Export Company Limited

ODWARD TRAVEL (HK) LIMITED -THE-

Ogreat International Co., Limited

Oner HongKong Limited

PACKING FILM (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
PLEASING JOY LIMITED

PMPX LIMITED

PSN TRADING LIMITED

PURESTAR GLOBAL LIMITED

Partner Investment Co., Limited

Peace Beauty Limited

Perfume Girl Co., Limited

QK Trading Limited

QQ INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING LIMITED
RED LUCK CORPORATION LIMITED
REDCELL INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
REGAL CHINA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
REZEKI UN LIMITED

RICH CREATION LIMITED

RICHWIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
RIGHT WAY INC LIMITED

RISE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
RKLO TRADING LIMITED

ROYAL K LIMITED

Red Lotus (Asia) Entertainment Limited

Reno Education Limited

Ridley Petrochemical (UK) Limited

Ruey Sheing Plastics Electronics Technology Limited
Runying Group Limited

SAM FAI HOLDINGS INVESTMENT LIMITED
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2750798
1197710
1627695
1624178
3089840
3064626
2293933
1515766

2420716
2961149
1811731
0449375
3184888
2377104
1581015
1267182
1077890
2084238
3183935
2874045
2826967
2263516

2834237
2815419
3134959
2238438
2333568
1821531

2981906
3066948
1151187
1444807

SHAN WEALTH INT'L LIMITED

SHENGCHUANG ELECTRONICS (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
SHENZHEN EFIWA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SHINY PROFIT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SNIAQ CORP LIMITED

SY6 LIMITED

Scitex Investment Limited

Shanghai Home Appliance Trading Co., Limited

Smart Medical Equipment Service Limited

Speed Robot Trading Limited

Sun Seven Stars PSE Limited

TAI' FONG OFFSET PRINTING COMPANY LIMITED
TAIYOR LIMITED

TAK WEN HONG KONG TRADING LIMITED

TANG SHI GROUP LIMITED

TIANXIANG INT'L PROPERTY INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED
TRANS-ASIA HONG KONG GROUP LIMITED

Tai Kong Enterprises Development Limited

Thailan Electronic Technology Co. Limited

Tianyuan Int'l Investment Group Co., Limited

TingHan International (Hongkong) Technology Co., Limited

Tokyo Minami Azabu Rising Sun International Real Estate Venture
Investment Limited

Tonda Leather Co., Limited

Tong Lei Management Limited

Toys Fun Zone Limited

Truffle Earth Limited

Tung Chung Rugby Club Limited

USLANDER ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

Unifun Group Limited

Unparity softbnk Limited

VAN OCEAN SHIPPING CO., LIMITED
VIRTUAL OVERSEAS CO., LIMITED
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2849743
3182788
2086642
1876837
2275616
3186136
1875860

0637266
1507986
2883985
2733309
1394383
3206802
3187711
1793822
3184795
3184805
3184810
2267664
1530155
3041852
2390955
3168196
2831055
2811584
3071791
3193096
3083411
2937097
3171812
3171808
3171821
3171816
3174959

20 October 2023

Vidocam (HK) Technology Limited
WASHLEAD LAB CO., LIMITED

WEALTH SHINE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WEALTHY SURPLUS LIMITED

WEI JIE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WHISKEY 93 TRADING LIMITED

WHOLEJOIN TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) COMPANY
LIMITED

WING FUK TRANSPORTATION & TRADING LIMITED
WINK TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

WINLINES LIGHTING (HK) CO., LIMITED

WOCOTO TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

Wecan Holdings Limited

Wisethroug HK Limited

XIMING TRADING LIMITED

XINWEIHAI HONG KONG TRADE CO. LIMITED

YAE 1 LIMITED

YAE 3 LIMITED

YAE 5 LIMITED

YIER CO., LIMITED

YUHANG RUBBER ADHESIVE PRODUCTS LIMITED
YUKBOR LIMITED

ZEN ECOM LIMITED

ZHEJIANG ZHUOHANG SHIPPING (HK) CO., LIMITED
ZHONGRONGTONG INDUSTRY H.K. LIMITED
ZHUOSHIMA APPAREL LIMITED
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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